Route #
Driver:
‘Address:

School Times:

1
Lisa St. Denis
North'Elementary,

580 Whetstone Hill Rd
8:45AM

Bus #

Location:

lLeave Time:

Updated:

06/11/24

161
Home

1st Pickup 8:00AM

L Read 8:17AM (R Richmond
L Brayton R Ranger Rd
R Buffinton STOP [#12
L County Turnaround
Wait at Somerset Nursery until 8am STOP |#177
8:00AM |STOP |#3320 County St Turnaround
R onto E County St R Borland Ave
L North St STOP |#231, #197
8:03AM |L County St 8:19AM |R Davis St
8:04AM |L Palmer St 8:21AM |R Palmer St
STOP |#221 STOP |#168, #206,#354, # 400
8:05AM [R Seward Ave 8:22AM |L County St
, STOP |33 8:24AM |L South St
8:05AM |L Maple St 'STOP  |CNR Swager St
8:06AM [STOP |corner of Hood St 8:25AM [L " |Dublin St
"|8:07AM L High St STOP [#130, #81
8:07AM |STOP  |#534 8:25AM |L High St
turns into Pleasant St STOP |CNR of Pierce St
8:08AM |R Old Colony Ave STOP |CNR School St
STOP (#243 8:27AM |STOP (#348
L Seacrest St 8:29AM |R Avon St
STCP (#18 L |Pleasant St
L Channelview backup STOP |#10, #82
8:09AM |L Old Colony Ave 8:30AM |R Old Colony Ave
8:10AM |L Pilot Drive 8:31AM (R Main St
STOP |#211,#262 i STOP |#717, #710, #681, #599
8:11AM go straight up Fisher Way- #596, #555
|STOP  |#406 (sometimes) 8:32AM {STOP |corner of Clark St
R Sunshine Blvd 8:33AM (STOP |#425
STOP |#35 STOP |CNR of Church St
R Fisher Way 8:34AM |STOP |#335, #297, #197
STOP |#26 8:36AM |STOP |CNR of Cherry St
8:13AM |L Pleasant St R South St
8:14AM [R Old Colony St STOP |#65
STOP |#390 STOP |CNR Marsh
8:15AM (R Fair Drive STOP |#341 (am only)
STOP |#98,#115 R County St
turn around L Whetstone
8:16AM |R Pleasant St To North Elementary
8:16AM (R Borland Ave




Route #
Driver:
School:

Address

580 Whetstone Hill

1
Lisa St. Denis

3:15PM

Bus #
Location:

Behind Bus:
Updated:

161
Home

2nd in line
06/11/24

Richmond

Whetstone R
L County St R Ranger Rd
STOP #3320 County St STOP [#12
R onto E County St Turnaround
L North St STOP |#177
L County St Turnaround
L Palmer St R Borland Ave
STOP |#221 STOP |#231, #197
R Seward Ave R Davis St
STOP |33 R Palmer St
L Maple St STOP [#168, #206, #354,# 400
STOP |corner of Hood St L County St
L High St L Soutkhr St
STOP [#b34 STOP |CNR Swager St
turns into Pleasant St 1L Dublin St
R Old Colony Ave STOP |#130, #81
STOP |#243 L High St
L Seacrest St STOP |CNR of Pierce St
STOP |#18 STOP |CNR School St
1L Channelview backup STOP [#348
L Old Colony Ave R |Avon St
iL Pilot Drive L {Pleasant St
STGP |#211,#262 STOP #10, #82
go straight up Fisher Way R Old Colony Ave
STOP |#406 (sometimes) R Main St
R Sunshine Blvd |STOP |#717, #710, #681, #599
1STOP |#35 #596, #555
R Fisher Way STOP |corner of Clark St
STOP |#26 STOP (#425
L Pleasant St STOP |CNR of Church St
R Old Colony St STOP |#335, #297, #197
STOP |#390 STOP |CNR of Cherry St
R Fair Drive R South St
STOP |#98,#115 STOP |#65, CNR Marsh
turn around L County St
R Pleasant St Return to Lot
R Borland Ave




Route #
Driver:

Scho
Address:

School Times:

2
Brenda McGee

580 Whetstone Hill Rd
8:45am

Bus #
Location:

Leave Time:

Updated:

331

County St

From MS Route

1st pick up 8:00 am
- 06/14/24

AM ROUTE
L Read STOP 140-
L Brayton Ave , L Yankee Peddler
Turns into Bark 8:19 AM|STOP 38
R Marvel STOP 9
L Millers Lane Cross Pleasant to Remington
Stay R @ fork onto Elm 8:21 AM|STOP CNR Homer (168)
8:00 AM|STOP  |724 R Homer
8:01 AM|STOP 775 R Sargent
3:02 AM |STOP 925 L Remington
R North R |Pleasant
L Lake 8:23 AM|STOP  |539
8:04 AM|STOP 12 (turn around) R Sandy Point
L North STOP 119 |
8:05 AM|STOP 866 R Friends Cove turn-around
L Water L Sandy Point
8:06 AM|STOP 147 {turn around) R Pleasant
L North STOP Compos
STCP 740 8:24 AM|STOP 739 (corner of North)
1 County 8:25 AM|STOP 872
To Dighton turn around ' L Broadcove
8:09 AM|STOP 4301 L Carol
- |STOP 4227 8:27 AM|STOP 95
L Yankee Peddler R North
R Trolley Car 8:28 AM{STGP 352 (am only)
8:11 AM|(STOP 140 STOP 430
L Cobblestone STOP 480
8:12 AM|STOP 25 (turn around) L County
IR Troiley Car 8:30 AM|STOP 3973
R 'Yankee Peddler STOP 2953
8:13 AM|STOP 250 STOP 3925
8:14 AM|STOP 175 STOP 3573
L Falcon Locke 8:32 AM|STOP 3471
8:15 AM|STOP 90 R Whetstone
STOP 135 To 2nd entrance North School




Route # 2 Bus # 331

Driver: Brenda McGee Location: County St

Sc Eler y Leave Time: From MS Route
‘Address: 580 Whetstone Hill Rd Behind Bus: 164

School Times: 3:15 PM Updated: 06/14/24

PM ROUTE . , . e
R Whetstone Hill L Yankee Peddler

R Millers Lane STOP 38

Stay R @ fork onto Elm STOP 9

STOP 724 Cross Pleasant to Remington
STOP 775 STOP CNR Homer (168)
STOP 925 R Homer

R North R Sargent

L Lake L Remington

STOP . |12 {turn around) R Pleasant

L North STOP 539

STOP 866 R Sandy Point

L Water STOP 119

sTOP 47 (turn around) R Friends Cove turn around
L North L Sandy Point
STOP 740 R Pleasant

L County STOP Compos

To Dighton turn around STOP 739 (Corner of Nerth)
STOP 14301 STOP 872

STOP 4227 L Broadcove

L Yankee Peddler L Carol

R Trolley Car STOP 95

STOP 140 R North

L Cobblestone STOP 352 (am only)
STOP {25 (turn around) STOP 430

R Trolley Car sTCP 480

R Yankee Peddler iL County

SToP 250 STOP 3973

STOP 175 sTOP 2953

L Falcon Locke STOP 3925

STOP 90 STOP 3573

STOP 135 sTOP 3471

STOP 140 Return to Lot




Route # 3 Bus # 164

Driver: Christine Demers Location: County St
School: North Elementary Leave Time: From MS Route
Address: 580 Whetstone Hill Rd

School Times: 8:45am Updated: 07/30/24

L READ L ROUNSEVILLE
TURNS INTO RIVERSIDE R MASSACHUETTES
L GIFFORD R WATUPPA
L COUNTY R MT HOPE
8:07am |STOP 1985 STOP 159
R CHARLROD TAKE NEXT LEFT
R PRESCOTT L WATUPPA
R CHANDLER L MASACHUETTES
8:08am |STOP 15 L VERMONT
STOP 44 8:26am [STOP 76
8:09am |STOP 49 8:28am [STOP 364
L BUTTERWORTH L BRISBON
L THOMAS L MOHAWK
R PRESCOTT 8:29am |STOP 417
8:10am |STOP 243 8:30am [STOP 239
TURNS INTO FRANK L PONTAIC
R CHACE L MT HOPE
8:11am |STOP 374 8:31am |[STOP 376
R REGAN STOP 394 {AM ONLY)
R FENO 8:32am |STOP 410
8:12am |STOP 51 TURNS INTO WAMSUTTA
8:13am |STOP 108X 8:33am |STOP 71
STOP 128X STOP 42X {AM ONLY)
8:14am |STOP 143 R MOHAWK
L REGAN R NARRAGANSETT
R DEL RITA SERVICE L MOHICAN
R ROBIN 8:34am |STOP 100X
L SPARROW 8:35am [STOP 157
8:15am |STOP 50 8:35am [STOP 117
R LEAF L MOHAWK
R BURGESS R PONTAIC
8:16am |STOP 131 L WOODLAND
STOP 172 8:37am |STOP 74X
8:17am |STOP LAST HOUSE LEFT (184) R WATUPPA
R ALMY STOP 20X
R MOWHAWK 8:38am [STOP 11
8:18am |STOP 701 R GIBBS
8:19am |STOP 668X L FORESTDALE
L REGAN 8:40am |[STOP 11
L NEW HAMPSHIRE TURNS INTO BREWSTER
L ALMY R ICEDARVILLE
8:21am |STOP 413 CONTINUE STRAIGHT THROUGH
8:22am |STOP 131 R GIBBS
8:23am |[STOP 31 L COUNTY
L CHACE L WHETSTONE
L REGAN TO 2ND ENTRANACE AT NORTH
R NEW HAMSPHIRE | X child crosses




Route #
Driver:
School:
Address:
School Times:

PM ROUTE '

3

Christine Demers
North Elementary
580 Whetstone Hill Rd
3:15 PM

Bus #
Location:
Leave Time:
Behind Bus:
Updated:

164

_County St

From MS Route
335 (4TH In Line)
07/30/24

L WHETSTONE L REGAN

R COUNTY R NEW HAMSPHIRE
STOP 1985 L ROUNSEVILLE

R CHARLROD R MASSACHUETTES
R PRESCOTT R WATUPPA

R CHANDLER R MT HOPE

STOP 15 STOP 159

STOP 44 TAKE NEXT LEFT

STOP 49 L WATUPPA

L BUTTERWORTH L MASACHUETTES
L THOMAS L VERMONT

R PRESCOTT STOP 76

STOP 243 STOP 364

TURNS INTO FRANK L BRISBON

R CHACE L MOHAWK
STOP 374 STOP 417

R REGAN STOP 239

R FENO L PONTAIC

STOP 51 L MT HOPE

STOP 108X STOP 376

STOP 128X STOP 394 (AM ONLY)
STOP 143 STOP 410

L REGAN TURNS INTO WAMSUTTA
R DEL RITA SERVICE STOP 71

R ROBIN STOP 42X (AM ONLY)
STOP 50 R MOHAWK

R LEAF R NARRAGANSETT
R BURGESS L MOHICAN
STOP 131 STOP 100X

STOP 172 STOP 157

STOP LAST HOUSE LEFT (184) STOP 117

R ALMY L MOHAWK

R MOWHAWK R PONTAIC

STOP 701 L WOODLAND
STOP 668X STOP 74X

L REGAN R WATUPPA

L NEW HAMPSHIRE STOP 20X

L ALMY STOP 11

STOP 413 R GIBBS

STOP 131 L FORESTDALE
STOP 31 STOP 11

L CHACE RETURN TO LOT

[X child crosses




Route # 4 Bus # 335

Driver: Audrey DeCambra Location: Home

School: North Elementary Leave Time: 8:05am from North St
Address: 580 Whetstone HillRd

School Times: 8:45am Updated: 06/11/24

L Read R Almy

R County 8:24AM |STOP #835
R North (stage here) L Maryland
L Elm St STOP #116
8:06AM |STOP #607 L Regan
R Sutherland Dr L New lJersey
8:07AM |STOPS |#25, #85, #90, #70 8:26AM |STOP #63 X, #103 X
R Elm St STOP #124
8:09AM |STOP #558 X R Almy
8:10AM |STOP #429 R Highview
L Fairway Dr STOP #708 X
L Country Dr STOP #667
8:11AM |STOP #32 L Regan
' iR Oak Ln L Folsom
8:12AM |STOP #87 8:28AM |STOP #160
L Fairway Dr STOP #218
8:13AM |STOP #435 ‘ R Almy
STOP #407 R Riley
STOP #364 STOP #95
STOP  |#238 L [Regan
L Snyder 8:31AM [STOP #862
L Manchester L Denham
R Lynch STOPS |#84,164,244,264
8:15AM {STOP #108 L Almy
STOP #146 L Brian
STOP #186 STOPS |#111,91
STOP #200 L Regan
STOP #271 L Calvin
turn around cul de sac 8:36AM [STOPS |#52,132
8:19AM |STOP CNR Country - R Almy
Stay|L Lynch R Samson
R Fairway Dr STOP #12
L Elm St R Almy
R Millers (tight right) 7 R Moffitt
8:21AM (STOP #194 STOP #33
L Red Maple R Almy
turn around cul de sac R Whetstone Hill
R Millers (tight right) 8:39AM |STOP #695
Straight onto|Elm St Proceed to school on left
8:23AM |STOP #108 X X child crosses
L Whestone




Route # 4 Bus # 335

Driver: ‘ Audrey DeCambra ~ Location: Home
School:  NorthElementary
Address: 580 Whetstone Hill Rd Behind Bus: 161 (3rd in line)

School Times: 3:15 PM

Updated: 06/11/24

BV ROUTE

R Whetstone Hill
R Millers Lane
Stay R onto EIm

STOP #108

R Fairway Dr

L Country Dr
STOP #32

R Oak Ln

STOP #87

L Fairway Dr
STOP #435

STOP #407

STOP #364

STOP #238

L Snyder

L Manchester

R Lynch

STOP #108

STOP #146

STOP #186

STOP #200

STOP #271

turn around cul de sac
STOP CNR Country
STOP #235, # 215

L Lynch

R Fairway Dr

R Elm

L Sutherland Dr
STOPS |#25, #85, #90, #70
R Elm St

STOP #558 X

STOP #429

R Millers (tight right)
STOP #194

L Red Maple
turn around cul de sac

R Millers

L Whetstone Hill

Almy
STOP #835
L Maryland
sTopP #116
L Regan
L New Jersey
STOP #63 X, #103 X
STOP #124
R Almy
R Highview
SsTOP #708 X
STOP #667
L Regan
L Folsom
STOP #160
STOP #218
R Almy
R Riley
STOP  #95
L Regan
STOP #862
L Denham
STOP's |#84,164,244,264
L Almy
L Brian
STOP'S ([#111,91
L |Regan
L Calvin
STOP's [#52,132
R Almy
R Samson
STOP #12
R Almy
R Moffitt
STOP #33
R Almy
R Whetstone Hill
sTOP #695

Proceed to Yard

X child crosses




Route # 5 Bus # 345
Driver: Richard Gardner Location: County St
School: - North Elementary Leave Time: from Middle school
Address: 580 Whetstone Hill Rd
School Times: 8:45am Updated: 06/13/24
AVI ROU
L Rea 8:17 AM|STOP 22
L Brayton 8:17 AM|STOP 255
Truns into Bark 8:18 AM[STOP 273
R Chace R Olympic
L Regan 8:19 AM|STOP 273 in cul de sac
R New Hampshire R Windward
8:00 AM[STOP 84 8:21 AM[STOP 94
STOP 64 (mostly pm) 8:21 AM|STOP 70
8:01 AM [STOP Rounseville R Whetstone
L Rounseville 8:22 AM|STOP 511
R Massachusetts 8:22 AM|STOP 259
8:02 AM|STOP 301 R Rosewood
L Lacerda 8:23 AM|STOP 63
R Connecticut 8:23 AM|STOP 10 in cul de sac
R Watuppa 8:24 AM|STOP 58
R Massachusetts 8:24 AM|STOP 63 on cnr Jon Ester
8:03 AM|STOP 212 L Jon Ester
R Lacerda 8:25 AM |STOP 7
L Connecticut 8:25 AM|STOP 18
8:04 AM|STOP 219 R Highridge
| 8:05 AM[STOP 288 8:26 AM|STOP 235 in cul de sac
8:05 AM|STOP 290 R Red Fox
L Rounseville L Rosewood
R Rhode Island Ave L Whetstone
8:06 AM|[STOP 46 iR Windward
8:06 AMISTOP 90 8:28 AM|STOP B3
R Regan R Olympic
R New York R Highview
8:07 AM|STOP Between 113 & 90 8:30 AM|STOP 409
8:07 AM|STOP 72 8:30 AM|STOP 487
L Rounseville R Regan
L Eastview R Folsom
R Regan 8:31 AM|STOP 95
8:09 AM[STOP 622 R Olympic
R Clearview R Highview
1 8:09 AM[STOP 449 L Regan
1 8:10 AM|STOP 184 L Eastview
8:11 AM|STOP 137 8:33 AM|STOP 601
L Highview 8:33 AM|STOP 422
8:13 AM|STOP 117 8:34 AM|STOP 239
8:13 AM|[STOP 196 8:34 AM|STOP 228
R Place 8:35 AM|STOP 181
R Forsyth turn cul de sac 8:36 AM|STOP 105
8:15 AM[STOP 4 8:36 AM|STOP 81
8:15 AM|[STOP 6 L County
L Place L Whetstone
R Highview To School 2nd Entrance




Route # 5 Bus # 345
Richard Gardner Location: County St
School: - - North Elementary
Address: 580 Whetstone Hill Rd Behind Bus: 6th bus in line
School Times: 3:15 PM Updated: 06/13/24
) V RO l
L Whetstone R Rhode Islan
3:16 PM|STOP 511 3:28 PM|STOP 46
3:16 PM|STOP 259 3:28 PM|STOP 90
R Rosewood R Regan
3:17 PM|STOP 10 in cul de sac R New York
3:17 PM|STOP 58 3:29 PM|STOP Between 113 & 90
3:17 PM|STOP 63 (cnr Jon Ester) 3:29 PM|STOP 72
L Jon Ester L Rounseville
3:18 PM |STOP 7 L Eastview
3:18 PM [STOP 18 R Regan
R Highriage 3:30 PM|STOP 622
3:19 AM|STOP 235 in cul de sac R Clearview
L Red Fox 3:30 PM|STOP 449
L Rosewood 3:31 PM|STOP 184
L Whetstone 3:32 PM|[STOP 137
L Windward L Eastview
3:21 PM|STOP 53 3:32 PM|[STOP Highview
L Olympic L Highview
STOP 273 3:32 PM][STOP 117
R Folscm 3:33 PM{STOP 196
3:22 PMI[STOP 95 iR Place
L Regan A R Forsyth turn in cul de sac
L New Hampshire 3:35 PM|STOP 4
3:24 PM[STOP 84 3:35 PM|STOP 6
3:24 PM|STOP 64 L Place
3:24 PM|STOP Rounseville R Highview
L Rounseville 3:36 PM|STOP 222
R Massachusetts 3:36 PM{STOP 255
3:25 PM|STOP 301 3:36700 ASTOP 273
L Lacerda 3:37 PM|STOP 409 (mostly am)
3:25 PM|STOP 14 3:38 PM|STOP 487
R Connecticut L Regan
R Watuppa L Eastview
R Massachusetts 3:39 PM|STOP 601
3:26 PM|STOP 312 3:40 PM|STOP 422
R Lacerda | 3:40 PM|STOP 239
L Connecticut 3:41 PM|STOP 228
3:27 PM|STOP 219 3:41 PMI|STOP 181
3:27 PM|STOP 288 3:42 PM|STOP 105
3:27 PM|STOP 290 3:43 PM|[STOP 81
L Rounseville Return to Lot




Route # 6 Bus # 332

Driver: Lori Pacheco Location: County St
School: ©~~ North Elementary School | Leave Time: 8:00 AM
Address: 580 Whetstone Hill Rd
School Times: 8:45AM Updated: 06/17/24
From Middle School STOP #69, #97
8:00AM |L Read St 8:20AM |STOP Donald Ave
L County St R Donald Ave
8:02AM |STOP Hawthorne 8:20AM |STOP CNR Holly Ln
R Buffington St L Cusick Ln
R Riverside Ave 8:22AM |STOP CNR Stagecoach Ln
R Harrison Ave R Stagecoach Ave
R Russell St L Gifford Ave
R Luther Ave sTOP #186, #230
L Riverside Ave R into church lot, turn
8:05AM |STOP #2290 around
L Roosevelt Ave L Gifford Ave
8:07AM |STOP #74 8:25AM |STOP #65
L Grant Ave L Riverside Ave
R Doris Ave L Harrington Ave
R Lincoln Ave 8:26AM |STOP #78
8:09AM |STOP #85 R Rustic Rd
R Pratt Ave 8:27AM |STOP #70
L Riverside Ave R Harrington
8:10AM |STOP #2662 bear L to Harrington
L Everett St R County St
8:11AM |STOP #32 8:29AM |STOP #2192
R Wood St R Bourne Ave
R Hargreaves Ave 8:31AM |STOP #122
8:12AM |STOP #79,#97 L Riverside Ave
1R Centre St contine on Dublin St
8:13AM |STOP #68, #69 turn around in church lot
L Riverside Ave continue on Riverside Av
L Seymour Ave 8:33AM |STOP #4079, #3587, #3555
8:14AM |STOP #94 8:34AM |R Marble St
turn around L County St
L Riverside Ave L Wood St
1L Grove Ave 8:38AM |STOP Little Red School
8:16AM |STOP #199 L Hargreaves Ave
R County St L Centre
R Marble St R County St
8:17AM |STOP CNR Sebastian #108 8:43AM |STOP #1920,1960,2038,2080
8:18AM |STOP #75 8:44AM |L Whetstone Hill Rd
L Riverside Ave R Continue to school
8:19AM |L Flores St




Route #
Driver:
School:
Address:
School Times:

6
Lori Pacheco

North Elementary =~
580 Whetstone Hill Rd

3:15PM

Whetstone Hill Rd

Updated:

Bus#
Location:
Leave Time:
Behind Bus:

332
County St
3:20PM

1st bus in line
06/17/24

L R Marble St
R County St 3:48PM |STOP CNR Sebastian St#108
L Wood St 3:49PM (STOP #75
3:26PM |STOP Little Red School L Riverside Ave
L onto Wood St L Flores Ave
L County St 3:50PM [STOP #97,69
L Luther Ave R Donald Ave
3:30PM |L Riverside Ave STOP CNR Holly Ln
STOP #2290 L Cusick Ln
L Buffington St 3:51PM |STOP CNR Stagecoach Ln
L Meribah St R Onto Stagecoach
L Gardner Ave L Gifford Ave
R Riverside Ave 3:52PM [STOP #186,230
R Luther Ave STOP CNR County St
R County St R County St
3:34PM |STOP CNR Hawthorne R into church lot
R Buffington St go around church
. L Lincoln Ave L Gifford St
3:36PM [STOP #85 3:53PM |STOP #65
R Pratt Ave L Riverside Ave
R Grant Ave L Harrington Ln
L Roosevelt Ave 3:54PM |STOP #78
3:38PM |STOP #74 R Rustic
L Riverside Ave STOP #70
STOP #2662 R Harrington Ln
L Everett St bear left stay on Harrington
3:40PM (STOP #32 R County St
1R Wood St 3:55PM [STOP #2192
, R Hargreaves Ave R Bourne Ave
3:42PM (STOP #79,97 3:56PM [STOP #301,122
R Centre St 3:57PM |L Riverside Ave
3:43PM |STOP #68,69 Continue to Dublin
L Riverside Ave R Into church lot turn
L Seymour Ave around back on Riverside
3:44PM (STOP #94 4:01PM |STOP #4079, #3587,# 3555
turn around Cul da sac 4:02PM [R Marble St
L Riverside Ave R County St
L Grove St 4:03PM |STOP #1920,1960,2038, 2080
3:46PM |STOP #199 return to yard
R County St




Route #

7
Chris Sorenson
ac Elemen

8:45 AM

Bus # 344

Location: Wilbur Ave
Leave Time: From MS Route
Updated:

06/17/24

L Everett
L County L Wood
R Wood R Riverside
7:57 AM|STOP 92 8:20 AM|STOP 2687
STOP 23 R Pratt
R Riverside STOP 107
STOP Sanford STOP 168
STOP 2711 R Grant
R Washinton L Washington
8:00 AM |STOP 152 L Lincoln
R Orchard STOP 157
STOP 57 8:25 AM|[STOP Pratt
L Wood STOP 35
L County L Buffinton
L Pratt L Grant
STOP 279 IR ‘Roosevelt
R Lincoln STOP 103
~ 8:05 AM|STOP 85, 35 STOP 194
L Buffinton 1R Riverside
L Grant i R TLuther
ISTOP 25 8:30 AM|STOP 147
L Doris R Karissa Lyn Ct
STOP 8 STOP 29
L Lincoln L ‘Luther
L Buftinton R Russell
R Berube |STOP 1st house on left
STOP 101 R Harrison
L Gardner L County
8:10 AMSTOP 47 L Johnson
L Meribah STOP 99
STOP 38- 8:35 AM|STOP 69
STOP 92 STOP 49
STOP Buffinton (69) STOP 28
R Buffinton L Riverside
STOP Riverside STOP Grandview
L Riverside L Harrison
8:15 AM|STOP 2530 STOP 116
STOP 2550 R County
STOP 2626 8:40 AM|STOP The Rise Cafe
STOP 2690 L Chace
STOP 2722 To Chace Elementary




Route #
Driver:
Address:

School Times:

7

hace Element
538 Chace St
3:15PM

Chace

Chris Sorenson

Updated:

Bus #
Location:
Leave Time:
Behind Bus:

06/17/24

344

Wilbur Ave
From MS Route
1st inline

Wood

L
R County R Riverside
L Wood STOP 2687
STOP 92 R Pratt
STOP 23 STOP 107
R Riverside STOP 168
STOP Sanford R Grant
STOP 2711 L Washington
R Washinton L Lincoln
STOP 152 STOP 157
R Orchard STOP Pratt
STOP 57 STOP 35
L Wood L Buffinton
L County L |Grant
L Pratt R Roosevelt
STOP 279 STOP 194
R Lincoln STOP 103
STOP 85,35 R Riverside
L Buffinton R Luther
L Grant STOP 147
STOP 25 R Karissa Lyn Ct
L Doris STOP 29
STOP 8 L Luther
L Lincoln R Russell
L Buifinton. |STOP  |1st house onieft
R Berube R Harrisen
STCP 101 H County
L Gardner L Johnson
STCP 47 STOP 99
L Meribah STOP 69
STOP- 28 STOP 49
STOP 92 STOP 28
STOP Buffinton {69) L |Riverside
R Buffinton STOP Grandview
|STOP Riverside L Harrison
L Riverside STOP 116
STOP 2530 R County
STOP 2550 STOP The Rise Café
STOP 2626 R Buffinton
STOP 2690 R Riverside
sTOP 2722 R Grandview
L Everett Return to Lot




Route # 8 Bus # 145

Driver: Darrell Costa Location: County St
School: ~ ChaceElementary Leave Time: 8:00AM
Address: 538 Chace St - from County St Lot
School Times: 8:45AM Updated: 06/18/24
7:49AM |L County St L Perron Ave
R Montaup St R Riverside Ave
L Kelly Dr R Chatterton Ave
8:04AM|STOP #115 Kelly Dr 8:23AM |STOP #274,#277, #312(pm only)
turn around in Cul de sac 8:23AM |STOP #343,4#352, #368
R Montaup St L Brayton Ave
R County St L Thelma Ave
8:06AM |STOP #159 8:25AM |STOP #247,#183
L Riverside Ave 8:26AM |STOP #84
8:06AM |STOP #1528 R Riverside Ave
L Desmond Ave R Longhill Ave
STOP immediate after Turn 8:27AM |STOP #139
8:07AM |STOP #64,95,107 L Middle st
R Stevens St L Westhill Ave
R ~ |Riverside Ave 8:27AM |STOP #128
8:10AM (STOP #1707 R Riverside Ave
STOP #1553 R Newhill Ave
'CONTINUE STRAIGT TO Read St R Brayton Ave
8:12AM [STOP CNR Doherty 8:33AM |STGP #824, #868
STOP 130 R 12nd St
8:12AM [STOP CNR Meadow Lane STOP #21
L Mt Vernon Ave R Homestead St
8:13 AM|STOP #144 L 1st St
R Foley 8:37AM |STOP #27
R Fairview L Prospect St
L Read 8:38AM (STOP #70
STOP 358 (immediate after turn) L 14th St
L 1Brayton 8:40AM |STOP #208
L Foley R Brayton Ave
R Fairview 8:41AM |STOP #1216
8:14AM |STOP CNR Perron Ave ’ Continue on to Bark St
L Perron Ave R |Chace St
8:17AM |STOP #305,231, 137 Follow to school on left
L Smith Ave
8:17AM |STOP #54
R Foley Ave
R Boivin Ave
8:19AM |STOP CNR Foley &Boivin
STOP #25, #21
8:20AM |STOP CNR Perron Ave




Route # 8 Bus # 145

Driver: Darrell Costa Location: from MS lot
School: = ChaceElementary = Leave Time: 3:25PM
Addrecs: c3schacest Behind Bus. Lostin line
School Times: 3:15PM Updated: 06/18/24

DI/ -.'

L Chace St 3:47PM |STOP #25, #21
R County St STOP CNR Perron
R Montaup St L Perron Ave
L Kelly Dr R Riverside Ave
3:30PM |STOP #115 R Chatterton Ave
Turn around @ cul da sac 3:50PM ([STOP #274,#277, #312
R Montaup St STOP #343,#352, #368
R County St L Brayton Ave
3:33PM |STOP #159 L Thelma Ave
L Riverside Ave 3:52PM |STOP #247,#183,84
" [3:33PM |STOP #1528 R Riverside Ave
‘ L Desmond Ave R Longhill Ave
3:34PM |STOP Immedieate after Turn | 3:54PM [STOP #139
3:35PM |STOP #64,95,109 L Middle St
R Stevens St L Westhill Ave
R Riverside Ave 3:54PM |[STOP #128
3:37PM [STOP #1707,#1553 R Riverside Ave
Continue onto Read St R Newhill Ave
3:39PM |STOP CNR Doherty R Brayton Ave
STOP 130 ‘ 4:00PM |STOP #824,#868
3:39PM |STOP CNR Meadow Lane R 2nd St
L |Mt Vernon Ave 4:04PM |STOP #21
{3:40PM |STOP #144 R Homestead St
R Foley L 1st St
R Fairview STOP #27
L Read L Prospect St
STOP 358 (immediate after turn) 4:05PM |STOP #70
L Brayton L 4th St
L Foley 4:07PM |STOP #208
IR Fairview R Brayton Ave
3:41PM |STOP CNR Perron Ave 4:08PM |STOP #1216 Brayton Ave
L Perron Ave turn around in the middle school &
3:44PM [STOP #305,#231,#137 return to yard |
L Smith Ave
STOP #54
R Foley St
R Boivin Ave
STOP CNR Foley &Boivin




out of church It

Bus #

Location:

Leave Time:

- Updated:

Prospt St

166
County St
8:05 AM From St.

Louis Defrance Church
06/18/24

8:06AM [STOP #835 Buffington St L Shawomet Ave
R Voiliet St 8:20AM |CNR 1Buxton
8:08AM (STOP CNR Lilac St R County St
L Marigold Ave 8:21AM |[CNR CNR Bowker
R Colonial R Luther Ave
Turn around cul da sac 8:22AM |STOP #450 _
8:09AM |STOP #215 Colonial Dr R Prospect St
8:10AM |STOP #132 R Wordell Rd
8:11AM |STOP #75 8:23AM |[STOP #892 (1st House on left)
L Prospect St 8:24AM |STOP #119
8:12AM {STOP Xanadu Salon R Hathaway Rd
R Buffington St R Luther Ave
8:13AM |STOP #479 L Prospect St
R Birch St R Williamson Dr
R Ash St 8:26AM |STOP #85
8:14AM |STOP CNR Cedar St STOP #190
R Cedar STOP #200
STOP 38 STOP #265
R Buffinton STOP #21
R Birch St i R Prospect St
R Ash St 1R Fordham br
R Cedar 8:39AM [STOP #42
L Hemlock St sTOP #107
8:16AM |STOP 1#17, #55, #80,%91, #100 sTOP #122
L Prospect St Turn around cul de sac
|STOP |Dias Terrace L Prospect St
R Shove st R Buffington St
R Spruce St L County St
R Bufington St L Chace St
8:17AM (STOP {CNR Pine follow to school on right




Route # 9 Bus # 166

Driver: Amie Machado Location: County St

Leave Time: From Middle School
Address: 538 Chace St Behind Bus: 2nd in line

School Times:

3:15PM

Che St

Updated:

06/18/24

R 7 Buffigtot }

L Bark St 3:34PM |STOP CNR Pine St
L Buffington St R Prospect St
3:22PM |STOP #835 L Shawomet Ave
R Voliet St 3:35PM |STOP CNR Buxton
3:24PM |STOP CNR Lilac St R County St
L Marigold Ave 3:38PM |STOP CNR Bowker
R Colonial Dr R Luther Ave
turn around in cul da sac STOP #450
3:25PM |STOP #215 R Prospect St
3:26PM |STOP #132 R Wordell Rd
3:27PM |STOP #75 3:39PM |STOP #892 (1st House on left)
: L Prospect St 3:40PM |STOP #119
13:28PM |STOP Xanadu Salon R Hathaway Rd
R Buffington St R Luther Ave
3:29PM |STOP #479 L Prospect St
R Birch St R Williamson Dr
1R Ash St 3:42PM [STOP #85,
3:30PM [STOP CNR Cedar St sTOP #190
R Cedar STOP #200
STOP 38 STOP #265
R Buffinton sTop #21
R Birch St R Prospect St
R Ash St R Fordham Dr
R Cedar 3:450M {STOP #42,#107,4#122
, L Hemlock St Turn around cul de sac
3:31PM [STOP #17, #55, #80, #91, #100 R Prospect St
L Prospect St L |Holland
STOP Dias Terrace : L County St
R Shove St 3:50PM |into bus yard
R Sruce St




Route # 10 Bus # 163
iver: Steve Miller Location: County St
Leave Time: 8:00 AM
Stage at old town hall
Updated: 06/19/24
R From Middle school L Lafayette
L Read 8:23 AM |STOP 711
L County R Sycamore Terr
Stage at old town hall R Redwood
L County L Scenic
L Wood L Cypress
8:01 AM [STOP Little Red 8:24 AM |STOP CNR Sycamore (6)
L Riverside L Sycamore Terr
L Grove R Lafayette
L {County L Deer
8:05 AM |STOPS 1551, 1539 8:26 AM |STOPS 26, 85
R Wood L Chace
IR Banville 8:28 AM |STOP 810
8:06 AM |STOP 94 R Burgess
L 'Harmon L Almy
8:07 AM |STOP 44 L Chace
L Vernon "18:30 AM |STOPS 891, 739, 643
L Wood ' R Briar
L Banville R Midland
8:08 AM |STOP 136 8:32 AM |STOPS 7,51
L Taft R Brushwood
8:09 AM |STOPS 53,95 8:34 AM |STOP 79
R Cross R Chace
R Purinton 8:35 AM |STOP 307
18:10 AM |STOP 175 L Prescott
L Henri {R Thomas
8:11 AM |STOP 88 L Cedarville
L Evans L Brewster
8:12 AM |STOP CNR Arnold (137) 8:38 AM |STOP 39
R ‘Arnold R Chatham
L {Lafayette R Forestdale
8:13 AM [STOPS 1124, 214, 332, 359, 417 R ‘Cedaruille
Tina IR Thomas
8:16 AM |STOP 39 1R ‘Prescott
L Lafayette Turns into Frank
L Haute R Chace
R Lucy R Ann
L Fiore R Beverly
L. Susie L Gertrude
8:19 AM [STOPS 132,79, 52, 45, 23 L Domingo
L Haute 8:42 AM |STOP CNR Paula (115)
L Regina L Paula
8:22 AM [STOP 36 R Beverly
L Loire To Chace Elementary




Route # 10 Bus # 163
Driver: Steve Miller Location: County St

School :Chas Leave Time: From Middle School Rt
! 538 Chase St Behind Bus: 3rdin line
3:15PM Updated: 06/19/24
Straight To Beverly St out of school L Taft
L Gertrude St STOPS #95, #53
L Domingo St R Banville
STOP #115 Paula St R Harmon
L Paula St STOP #44
L Beverly St L Vernon
R Ann St L Wood St
R » Chace St {L Banville
STOP #810 L Purrrington
L Mota Ct _ R Henri
Trun around clud de sac STOP #88
STOP last house left #891 Chace L Evans
R Chace SsTOP CNR Arnold {137 Evans)
R Paul Dr | R Arnold
L Peter Dr L Lafayette
turns into Brushwood STOPS #126, #214, 332
STOP [CNR Brushwood for S L |Tina
739 Chace & 79 Brushwood STOP #39
R Chace St turn around in cul da sac
R Woodridge L Lafayette
L Midland i Haute
STCPS #51, #7 R Lucy
R Greenwood L Fiore
R IBrookside L Susie
R Woodridge . 1STOPS 132,79, 52, 45,23
R Chace St L Haute
1STOPS #643, #307 Cross Lafayette to Left on Regina
1 |Prescott STOP #36
R Thomas L Loire
L ‘Cedarville L Lafayette
L {Forestdale STOP #711
L Brewster ’ R Sycamore
STOP #39 R Redwood Rd
R Cedarville , 1L Scenic Dr
IStraight through to-Gibbs 1L Cypress Rd
R |County St i STOP CNR Sycamore for #6
STOPS  |#1539, #1551 R Lafayette
L Wood St STOPS  |#417, #359
STOP 115 Wood-Little Red L Tifany
L Out of driveway R Queen
Straight through light L Lafayette
R Banville L Deer
STOP #94, 136 STOP #26,#85
L Purrington R Chace St
STOP #175 R County St
L Cross continue back to yard




Route # 11 Bus # 141
Driver: John McHugh Location: County St
School: ~ ChaceElementary  Leave Time: From MS
Addresss | s3schacest 15t Pick-up 8-02AM
School Times: 8:45AM Updated: 06/20/24
AIVI ROU
L Read St 8:13AM (STOP CNR Varao #148 X
L Brayton Ave R Varao
R Buffington St 8:13AM (STOP #83, #45, #22
L County St R Island Heights Ave
L Washington Ave 8:15AM |STOP #178, #240
8:02AM |STOP #342 L Fitzgerald Rd
STOP #358 L Tyron Ave
STOP {#508 8:17AM [STOP #45 ( not always)
go around circle L Waring Rd
8:03AM |STOP #469 8:18AM |STOP #30
R County St | R Island Heights Ave
8:04AM |STOP CNR Roberge St 8:19AM [STOP #55, #11
AM only L Swazy Rd
8:05AM |STOP #1139 8:20AM (STOP #51
R Buffington St cross Wood St to Wooley Ave
STOP #414 L Ray St
8:07AM |STOP #564 L Barry Ave
8:08AM |STOP #604 8:22AM {STOP CNR Wood St#668
R Hichey Lane L Wood St
18:09AM (STOP #24 R Vernon Ave
R Fatima Dr R Patterson Ave
STOP #1 L Forest
8:10AM |STOP #87 X 8:24AM (STOP #253
8:10AM (STOP #123 X L Banville Ave
L Apostle Rd R Wood St
8:11AM |STOP #71 X 8:25AM (STOP #338 X
R Hichey Lane 8:26AM |STOP CNR County St
R Lourdes Rd #1363
8:12AM |STOP #219 & #8X L County St
L Shay L Chace St
L Fitzgerald Proceed to elementary on R




Route # 11 Bus # 141
Driver: John McHugh Location: County St
School: Chace Elementary Leave Time: From MS
Address: 538 Chace St Behind Bus: 4th Bus
School Times: 3:15PM Updated: 06/20/24
PIVI ROU
L Chace St STOP CNR Varao #148 X
R County St R Varao
R Washington Ave STOP #83, #45, #22
STOP #342 R Island Heights Ave
STOP #358 STOP #178, #240
STOP #508 L Fitzgerald Rd
go around circle L Tyron Ave
sToP #469 STOP #45 ( not always)
L County St L Waring Rd
sTOP CNR Roberge St STOP #30
AM only R Island Heights Ave
sTOP #1139 STOP #55, #11
R Buffington St L Swazy Rd
|STOP #414 sTOP #51
STOP #564 cross Wood St to Wooley Ave
sTOP #604 L Ray St
R Hichey Lane L Barry Ave
STOP #24 STOP CNR Wood St #668
R Fatima Dr L Wood St
STOP #1 R Vernon Ave
STOP #87 X R Patterson Ave
STOP #123 X L Forest
L Apostle Rd STOP #253
sTOP #71 X L Banville Ave
R Hichey Lane R Wood St
R Lourdes Rd STOP #338 X
sTOP #219 & #8 X sTOP 'CNR County St
L Shay #1363
L Fitzgerald Return to Lot




Route # 12 Bus # 330
Driver: Carlos Correia Location: Wilbur
School South Elementary. Leave Time: From MS Route
Address: 700 Read St
School Times: 8:45 AM 06/17/24
AM ROUTE ‘ , :
From Middle School 8:15 AM|STOP 535
R Read L Bayview
L Brayton Point R Parsons
7:53 AM|Stop 1095 L Lawton
R Mercier R Briggs
R Jean STOP 90
STOP 78 (pm only) L Fortier
L Morton L Rice
7:55 AM (STOP 37 (pm only) R Lawton
L Bellevue R Jackson
STOPS 29 &30 8:20 AM|STOPS |45 & 163
R Mercier L Brayton Point
R Slade L Harborview
sTop 60 R W.J. Higgins
R Thurber L Andrew
STOP 27 L Hanley
L Brayton Point | 8:25 AM|STOP 46
L Butler L Harborview
8:00 AM|STOP 192 L Brayton Point
L Slade L Oneil
L Mercier STOP 387
STOPS 77 & 82 STOP Oneil & Angus
R Brayton Point R 1Angus
R Wilbur STOP Barrows
Turn around-park & ride L Ripley
L Wilbur 8:30 AM|STOP 15
8:05 AM|STOP 1305 L Massassoit
R Lawton L Pocasset
STOP 1st house on right L Anawan
L Nora R Ripley
STOP Bayview STOP Burk
L Bayview R Angus
STOP 122 L Carey
R Wilbur R Stanley
STOP 771 sTOP 21
Stay Right @ fork L Oneil
8:10 AM|STOP Arch L Stoddard
R Walker STOP 22
Truns Into Francis R Brayton Point
STOP Crayon Campus (pm only) 8:35 AM|STOPS 564, 618, 728, 758
L Wilbur STOP Crestview
L John R Read
R Shirley To School




Route #
Driver:
School:
Address:

School Times:

12

Carlos Correia
South Elementary
700 Read St
3:15PM

Bus # 330

Location: Wilbur

Leave Time: From MS Route
Behind Bus: 1st inline
Updated: 06/17/24

PM ROUTE 7 : : - :

R Read R Parsons

L Brayton Point L Lawton

Stop 1095 R Briggs

R Mercier STOP 90

R Jean L Fortier

STOP 78 {(pm only) L Rice

L Morton R Lawton

sTOP 37 (pm only) R Jackson

L Bellevue STOPS 45 & 163
STOPS 23 &30 L Brayton Point
R Mercier L Harborview

R Slade R W.J. Higgins
sTOP 60- L Andrew

R Thurber L Hanley

STOP 27 sTOP 46

L Brayton Point L Harborview

L Butler L Brayton Point
sTopP 192 L Oneil

L Slade sToP 387

L Mercier STOP Stoddard
STOPS 77 & 82 sTOP Stanley

R Brayton Point STOP Oneil & Angus
R Wilbur R Angus

Turn around park & ride STOP Barrows

L 1Wilbur L Ripley

STOP 1305 sTOP 15

R Lawton L Massassoit
sToP 1st house on right#1013 L Pocasset

L Nora L Anawan
STOP Bayview R Ripley

L 1Bayview STOP Burk

STOP 122 R Angus

R Wilbur L Carey

STOP 771 R Stanley

Stay Right @ fork STOP 21

sToP Arch L Oneil

R Walker L Stoddard
Truns Into Francis STOP 22

STOP Crayon Campus (pm only) R Brayton Point
L Wilbur STOPS 564, 618, 728, 758
L John sToP Crestview

R Shirley R Read

sTOP 535 To Lot

L Bayview




Route # 13 Bus # 165
Driver: Dawn Viana Location: leave Somerset Creamery
School: South Elementary Leave Time: 7:55am
700 Read St
8:45AM Updated: 06/24/24

From Middle School 8:05AM |STOP #1072

L Read R Sherman

L Brayton Ave 8:05AM [STOP #9, #99

L Jaffrey R Hazelhurst
7:55AM |Parked on Jaffrey St 8:06AM |STOP #138,#31

L Hot&Cold Ln L Franklin
7:56AM [STOP #223 L Ferncrott

L Read St L Sherman

R Brayton Pt Rd 8:09AM |STOP #213,#159

R GAR Hwy R Read St

17:58AM |STOP #1190 R St. Michaels

R Pleasentview 8:10AM |STOP #135,#180

STOP CNR Winslow R Maria
7:58AM |STOP CNR Mason R King

STOP #238 Pleasentview L Michaels

R [Read St Cross Read to Locust
7:59AM |STOP CNR Travers 8:12AM |STOP #9, #10
7:59am [STOP CNR Alfred L Alberta

L Chateau 8:13AN |STOP #235,#197
8:00AM |STOP #122 8:14AM |STOP CNR Irving

L Dwelly L Iriving

Turn around cul de sac 8:14AM |STOP CNR lvanhoe
8:01AM [STOP #285 L Read St

R Butternut L Seaver
8:02AM [STOP #119 8:16AM |STOP #149

L Fawn turn around in parking lot

L Chateau R Read St

R Dwelly 8:17AM |STOP #1229

18:03AM [STOP #65 R Irving

L Sherman L Mason

R Ferncrott 8:18AM |STOP #219, #171, #91

R Franklin L Brayton Pt Rd
8:04AMs|STOP #252, #257, #274 R Read St

R Read St L into elemenatry




Route #
Driyer:
;_s,c,,h',éol: :

Address:

13

700 R

Read St

Bus #
Location:
Leave Time:
Behind Bus:
Updated:

165
County St
3:20PM

2nd in line
06/24/24

3:20PM (R 3:37PM [STOP #138, #31
L Brayton Pt Rd L Franklin
R GAR Hwy L Ferncrott
3:25PM |STOP #1190 L Sherman
R Pleasentview 3:39PM [STOP #213, #159
STOP CNR Winslow R Read St
3:25PM |STOP CNR Mason R St. Michaels
STOP #238 Pleasentview 3:41PM [STOP #135, #180
R Read St R Maria
3:26PM |STOP CNR Travers R King
3:26PM [STOP CNR Alfred L Michaels
L Chateau , Cross Read to Locust
3:28PM |STOP #122 3:43PM [STOP #9, #10
L Dwelly A L Alberta
Turn around cul de sac 3:44PM |STOP #235,#197
3:29PM [STOP #285 3:44PM [STOP CNR Irving
| R Butternut L Iriving
3:31PM [STOP #119 3:46PM |STOP CNR Ivanhoe
L Fawn L Read St
L Chateau L Seaver
R Dwelly 3:48PM |STOP #149
3:33PM {STOP #65 turn around in parking lot
L Sherman R Read St
R Ferncrott 3:50PM |STOP #1229
R Franklin R Irving
3:35PM (STOP #252, #257, #274 L Mason
R Read St 3:51PM (STOP #219, #171, #91
STOP #1072 L Brayton Pt Rd
R Sherman iL Read St
3:36PM [STOP #9 R Hot&Cold
3:36PM (STOP #99 3:55PM [STOP #223
R Hazelhurst Return to Lot




Route #
Driver:
School:

Address: -
School Times:

14
Jen Cabral

700 Read St
8:45 AM

AM ROUTE

" South Elementary

Bus #
Location:
Leave Time:

06/24/24

141
County
From MS Route

ead
7:55 AM[STOP 407 L Riverside
Turns into Riverside L Thelma
L Desmond STOP 48,114
L Sagamore L Brayton
L County R Slades Ferry Bivd
R Read L Stilwell
STOP 20 Read 5t STOP 10
L Brayton Ave L Halsey
L Foley 8:25 AM|STOPS 39,32,23
8:00 AM[STOPS 407,391 B R Truman
R Riverside R Patton
R Chatterton R Doolittle
L Brayton Ave L Halsey
R Lepes L Bradley
8:05 AM{STOPS 53,198, 206, 436 STOPS 6,7
R Kaufman L McArthur
L Adams STOPS 327,281
L Winslow L Buckner
STOP 4,74 STOP 28
L Brayton Point L Patton
L Mellen L Doolittle
8:10 AM[STOP 10 L MCcArthur
R Knapp 8:30 AM|S5TOP 237
R Wilson R Brayton
R Brayton Point STOP 77
R Summer R Wilbur
STOPS 49, 21 R Sullivan
Turn around STOP 1st house on left
R Brayton Point STOP 119
R ivierton R Cornhill
STOP 37 R Content
R Randall STOP 51
R Wahl L Hezekiah
1L Adams R Caroline
8:15 AM[STOP 37 R Betsy B
L Hillside L Sarah
STOPS 365,308 STOP 41
L Blossom L Summertield
STOP 18 STOPS 70,91
R Bower Turns into Carloline
STOP 43 L Rodnhey
R Roland L Sarah
L Hillside R Summertiled
STOP 83 L Wilbur
L Gall Around rotary to Brayton
R Garden STOP 264
8:20 AM [STOP 48 L Read
R Brayton To South Elementary
L Longhill




Route #

b e

School:
Address:
School Times:
PM ROUTE:

14
Je_n Ca bra}lm

700 Read St
3:15 PM

Bus #
Location:
Leave Time:
Behind Bus:
Updated:

141
County
From MS Route
Lastin Line
06/24/24

ead onghi
STOP 467 STOP 157

Turns into Riverside L Riverside

L Desmond L Thelma

L Sagamore STOP 48,114

L County L Brayton

R Read R Siades Ferry Blva
STOP 20 Read 5t L Stilwell

L Brayton Ave L Halsey

L Foley STOPS 39,32,23
STOPS 407, 391 R Truman

R Riverside R Patton

R Chatterton R Doolittle

L Brayton Ave L Halsey

R Lepes L Bradley
STOPS 53, 198, 206, 436 STOPS 6,7

R Kautman L McArthur

L Adams STOPS 327,281

L Winslow L Buckner
STOP 4,74 STOP 28

L Brayton Point L Patton

L Mellen L Doolittle
STOP 10 L McArthur

R Knapp STOP 237

R Wilson R Brayton

R Brayton Point STOP 77

R Summer R Wilbur
STOPS 49,21 R Sullivan
Turn around STOP 1st house on ieft
R Brayton Point STOP 119

R Merton R Cornhill
STOP 37 R Content

R Randall STOP 51

R Wahl L Hezekiah

L Adams R Caroline
STOP 37 R Betsy B

L Hillside L Sarah
STOPS 365, 308 STOP 41

L Blossom L Summertiela
STOP 18 STOPS 70,91

R Bower Turns into Carloline
STOP 43 L Rodney

R Rofand L Sarah

L Hillside R summertilea
STOP 83 L Wilbur

L Gall Around rotary to Brayton
R Garden STOP 264

STOP 48 Return to Lot

R Brayton




X -CROS

Route # 15 Bus # 160
Driver: Karen Dejarlais Location: from Church/Buffington
Schoo _ South Elementary Leave Time: 7:47AM
________________ J00ReadSt
8:45AM Updated: 06/24/24
ANVI ROU
7:50AM |STOP Wood St@Little Red 8:21AM |STOP CNR Home&Kathleen
L County St L Wilbur
R Read St R Lees River
L Lees River L River
Cross Rt #6 8:25AM |STOP #48
8:00AM [STOP #785(#229 MORNING) L Enterprise
L Hilton L Ocean
8:04AM [STOP #25,4#7 8:27AM |STOP CNR Anthony
L Sheraton STOP #5
8:06AM |STOP #192 X L Lees River
R Waldorf 8:29AM |STOP #652,#700,#742
| R Salter cross Rt 6
8:07AM |STOP #14, #51X,#114,#181X L Read St
R Lees River R Valley
8:10AM |STOP #242, Velozo 8:32AM |STOP #70
8:10AM [STOP #300,#330 Lees River L go around circle
L Sunset R Read St
R Enterprise 8:33AM |STOP #1944
TURN AROUND R Highland
8:13AM [STOP #449 8:34AM |STOP #99
L River turn around at cul da sac
8:15AM [STOP #38X,#25 L Read St
R Lees River 8:35AM |STOP #1851
L Wilbur R Atlas
R Home R Fir Ave
R Kathleen 8:37AM |STOP #62,#14,#5
L Randolph L Evergreen
8:19AM [STOP #10X 8:39AM |STOP #95
L Kenneth R Read St
L onto Home proceed to South Elementary
8:20AM |STOP CNR Home&Kenneth




15 Bus # 160
Karen Dejarlais Location: from middle school
Leave Time: 3:22PM
700 Read St Behind Bus: 1ST in line
School Times: 3:15PM Updated: 06/24/24
R Read St L River
L Lees River STOP #48
Cross Rt #6 3:44PM |L Enterprise
3:25PM |STOP #785(S Bertriun pm ) L Ocean
L Hilton 3:45PM [STOP CNR Anthony
3:27PM |STOP #25,#7 STOP #5
L Sheraton L Lees River
3:28PM |STOP #192 X 3:47PM |STOP #652,#700,#742
R Waldorf cross Rt 6
R Salter L Read St
3:30PM |[STOP #14, #51X,#114,#181X R Valley
R Lees River 3:50PM (STOP #70
3:32PM |[STOP #242, Velozo L go around circle
3:32PM [STOP #300,#333 Lees River R Read St
L Sunset 3:.51PM |STOP #1944
R Enterprise R Highland
TURN AROCUND 3:53PM |STOP #99
3:34PM |[STOP #449 turn around cul da sac
L River L Read St
3:36PM |STOP #38X,#25 3:54PM |STOP #1851
R Lees River IR Atlas
L Wilbur R Fir Ave
R Home 3:55PM |STOP #62,#14 45
R Kathleen L Evergreen
L Randolph 3.57PM |STOP #95
3:34PM |STOP #10X R Read St
L Kenneth L Hot&Cold Ln
L onto Home R Buffington
STOP CNR Home&Kenneth L County
3:40PM |[STOP CNR Home&Kathleen 4:10PM |R Wood to Little Red
3:41PM |L Wilbur finished proceed to lot
R Lees River

X CROS




